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FILTROS

2019
BOVINOS

Novillo
Cabezas
 

Terneros
Cabezas
 

Toros
Cabezas
 

Vaca
Cabezas
 

Vaquillona
Cabezas

 

Total
Cabezas
 

%

FRIGORIFICO LAS PIEDRAS S.A.
ONTILCOR S.A. (FRIG. MATADERO PANDO)
SIRSIL S.A.
BILACOR S.A.
FRIGORIFICO SAN JACINTO-NIREA S.A.
CHIADEL S.A.
COPAYAN S.A.
LORSINAL S.A.
FRIGORIFICO CASABLANCA S.A.
SIMPLIFY S.A.
ARROYAL SOCIEDAD ANONIMA
ARDISTAR S.A.
SOMICAR S.A.
RONDATEL S.A.
CRAVEA LEMA MIRIAN ZULMA
MATADERO LOS OLIVOS SOC. COL.
FRIGORIFICO CUAREIM LTDA.
ERSINAL S.A.
SIDERCOL S.A.
MATADERO MERCEDES S.A.
LUCHASOL S.A.
INTENDENCIA MUNICIPAL DE ARTIGAS

1.934
1.131

391
310
123
300
183
23
68
7
9

46
 

36
56
28
16
45
14

 

2
 
 
 
5
 
 
 
4

34
4
 
 
 

62
1
 
 
 
 

15
14
41
6
8
8

19
4
3
1
6
 
2
7
 
 
9
 
 
 

322
933
565
655
633
484
341
412
224
86
59

 
157
73
12

 
50

 
9
 

389
432
56
76

138
14

183
176
67

196
146
138

 
27
3

81
17
41
24
38

2.662
2.510
1.053
1.047
907
806
726
615
366
324
224
184
159
143
133
110
92
86
47
38

21,7%
20,5%
8,6%
8,5%
7,4%
6,6%
5,9%
5,0%
3,0%
2,6%
1,8%
1,5%
1,3%
1,2%
1,1%
0,9%
0,8%
0,7%
0,4%
0,3%

 
5

 
 

 
1

17
 

9
 

26
6

0,2%
0,0%

Total 4.725 112 144 5.032 2.251 12.264 100,0%

2019
OVINOS

Borregos
Cabezas
 

Capones
Cabezas
 

Carneros
Cabezas
 

Corderos
Cabezas
 

Ovejas
Cabezas
 

Total
Cabezas
 

%

FRIGORIFICO SAN JACINTO-NIREA S.A.
FRIGORIFICO LAS PIEDRAS S.A.
SIDERCOL S.A.
OFERAN S.A.
INTENDENCIA MUNICIPAL DE ARTIGAS
ARROYAL SOCIEDAD ANONIMA

52
331
417
58
50

 

220
1.111

203
4
 
 

11
35
80
39

 
 

6.323
3.035

551
 
 

27

1.483
1.097

416
1.188

 
 

8.089
5.609
1.667
1.289

50
27

48,3%
33,5%
10,0%
7,7%
0,3%
0,2%

Total 908 1.538 165 9.936 4.184 16.731 100,0%

Semana al...

04/01/2020





Mes

Selección múlti…





NOTA: Para seleccionar meses 

marque "seleccionar todo" en 

el filtro Semana al...

INAC - Gerencia de Información

FAENA
Establecimiento

Información al            
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